Top 10 Films at the Canadian Box Office
Dec. 27 to Jan. 2, 2020

Week Starting Dec. 27,
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2019 (Week 1)

DISNEY

SONY

DISNEY

SONY

FOX
MONGREL/MET
OTHERS
MONGREL/MET
UNIV
EONE/SEVILLE

STAR WARS: THE RISE OF SKYWALKER
JUMANUJI: THE NEXT LEVEL

FROZEN 2

LITTLE WOMEN

SPIES IN DISGUISE

KNIVES OUT

GOOD NEWWZz

BOMBSHELL

CATS

MERCI POUR TOUT

DATE

2019/12/20
2019/12/12
2019/11/22
2019/12/20
2019/12/20
2019/11/27
2019/12/27
2019/12/20
2019/12/20
2019/12/20
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TOTAL WK
B.O.

13,999,159
7,965,824
4,345,005
2,594,635
2,559,400
1,527,583
967,174
922,995
796,843
511,762

THTRS

411
344
260
197
256
144
30

109
229
58

34,061
23,156
16,712
13,171
9,998
10,608
32,239
8,468
3,480
8,823

CUME B.O.

3,202,694
2,892,408
4,242,145
183,351
367,627
530,416

0

109,215
90,050
676,183

CUME B.O.

37,243,443
18,908,341
35,006,069
3,112,160
2,733,811
8,204,991
967,174
1,561,819
1,491,735
0

CUME B.O.

40,446,137
21,800,749
39,248,214
3,295,511
3,101,438
8,735,407
967,174
1,671,034
1,581,785
676,183




